

Order No. - 12

Dated - 06.03.2019

Fixed date was declared local holiday.

Record is put up for order.

Perused the record. Considered.

Fix :- 29.06.2019 for S/R & A/D upon O.P. No. 1.

Petitioner is directed to file requisites at once.

Dictated & Corrected,

Judge
M.A.C. Tribunal
Jalpaiguri

Judge
M.A.C. Tribunal
Jalpaiguri