

M.A.C. Case No. - 353/2016

Order No. - 14

Dated – 13.08.2019.

Today is fixed for show cause by the petitioner.

Petitioner files show cause.

Perused the show cause.

Causes shown are sufficient and the same be accepted.

Perused the record. Considered.

O.P. No. 2 takes no steps today.

It appears from the record that petitioner had filed requisites along with P. Fees earlier.

Issue the same at once.

Fix :- 06.01.2020 for appearance and S/R & A/D upon O.P. No. 1.

D/C

**Judge
M.A.C. Tribunal
Jalpaiguri**

**Judge
M.A.C. Tribunal
Jalpaiguri**