

M.A.C. Case No. - 353/2016
C.N.R. No. - WBJP01-004187-2016

J.O. (WB01133)

Order No. - 18

Dated – 16.04.2021

Today is fixed for appearance and S/R & A/D upon O.P. No. 1.
No S/R & A/D upon O.P. No. 1.
Learned Lawyer for the petitioner files hazira.
O.P. No. 2 takes no steps today.
Perused the record. Considered.
P.O. is on leave.
Fix :- 27.09.2021 for appearance and S/R & A/D upon O.P. No. 1.
Petitioner is directed to file requisites upon O.P. No. 1 at once.

D/C

Judge-in-charge
M.A.C. Tribunal
Jalpaiguri

Judge-in-charge
M.A.C. Tribunal
Jalpaiguri