

MACC 353/16

Order No 32

Dt.27.07.23

Petitioner files hazira through lawyer. No SR is received. Petitioner to file fresh requisite.

Fix 20.09.23 for SR & AD. Requisite in the mean time.

Additional District & Sess. Judge,
3rd (spl) court, Jalpaiguri

Additional District & Sess.Judge,
3 rd (SPL) court, Jalpiguri.

J