

MACC 353 of 2016.

Order No.36
Dated 12.06.2024

Petitioner file hazira through lawyer.

P.O. has been transferred.

Fix 11.12.2024 for SR & AD. Requisite in the mean time.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.
In-charge.

Additional District & Sess. Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.
In-charge.